
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency

1 ✓ Arnold, Laurie larnold@vcoe.org Executive Director Career Education VCOE

2 ✓ Bailey, Nancy nbailey@hartdistrict.org Program Specialist, Work-based Learning William S. Hart UHSD
3 ✓ Bakhit, Kathy kathy.bakhit@canyons.edu Dean College of the Canyons
4 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College
5 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu Manager, K-14 TAP SCCRC (at College of the Canyons)
6 ✓ Cabral, Robert rcabral@vcccd.edu iDean of Student Learning Moorpark College
7 ✓ Correa, Holly hcorrea@vcccd.edu Program Director VCCCD
8 ✓ Cubbage, Justine jcubbage@hartdistrict.org K12 Pathway Coordinator Hart UHSD
9 ✓ De Los Santos, Raquel raquel_delossantos1@vcccd.edu Job Developer Ventura College
10 ✓ Duenas, Felicia fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean, Career Education Ventura College
11 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba Hiba.Edgheim@canyons.edu Career Center Coordinator College of the Canyons
12 ✓ Happel, Harriet harriet.happel@canyons.edu Dean, CTE College of the Canyons
13 ✓ Hart, Cathy chart8@avc.edu Interim Dean (SWP & Perkins) Antelope Valley College
14 ✓ Hillman, Linda lhillm@countyofsb.org Deputy Director SB WDB
15 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
16 ✓ Hollems, Diane lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Co-Chair SCCRC Santa Barbara City College
17 ✓ LaFave, Drew alafave@vcccd.edu Research Analyst Moorpark College
18 ✓ Lake, Amanda amanda.j58@gmail.com Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
19 ✓ Lau, Margaret margaret.lau@hancockcollege.edu Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College
20 ✓ Marenco, Anthony AMarenco@vcoe.org K12 Pathway Coordinator VCOE
21 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Grants & Special Prog Coordinator Cuesta College
22 ✓ Ortega, Giovanni gortega@vcccd.edu Acting CTE Director Oxnard College
23 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean Santa Barbara City College
24 ✓ Quire, Gary gary.quire@canyons.edu Full Time Faculty College of the Canyons
25 ✓ Rivas, Sara Srivas7@avc.edu Job Placement Specialist Antelope Valley College
26 ✓ Rodriguez, Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu Grant Director Ventura College

SCCRC Regional Meeting
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27 ✓ Siwabessy, Genevieve genevieve_siwabessy@cuesta.edu Dean, Student Services Cuesta College
28 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director/Chair SCCRC Santa Barbara City College
29 ✓ Teasdale, Dave dteasdal@kccd.edu Regional Energy & Contract Ed Resource Kern CCD
30 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalker@avhsd.org Dir. Ind Liaison & Post-Sec Partners. Antelope Valley Union HS District
31 ✓ Wallace, Justin Justin.Wallace@canyons.edu Director, Business Partnerships & Workforce EngagementCollege of the Canyons
32 ✓ Ward, Nancy Jo nward@hancockcollege.edu Assoc. Prof., Graphics Allan Hancock College


